Master Team
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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Name City
RESPECT FEW, FEAR NONE

TEAM INDY

MIXED NUTS

STEAM ROLLERS
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Winner list

Charter

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC

State/Country
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana
USA :Indiana

Bracket

Master Team
Master Team
Master Team

Master Team

Awards
$1700.00
$1150.00

$700.00

$450.00

INEomPY .4



